
 

 

 
 

COMPLETE HHW INFO ONLINE: http://www.co.goodhue.mn.us 
HHW HOTLINE: 651-385-3107 

We will NO LONGER be collecting Fluorescent Bulbs at the Hazardous 
Waste Collections.  The Goodhue County Recycling Center accepts 
fluorescent bulbs Monday-Friday.  We are very sorry for the 
inconvenience. 

Friday, May 5 

 
Red Wing 

Goodhue County 
Recycling Center 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Saturday, May 6 
Red Wing 

Goodhue County 
Recycling Center 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 16 
Kenyon 

Municipal Pool 
3:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

Thursday, June 1 
Cannon Falls 

Lake Byllesby Park 
3:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

Thursday, June 15 
Goodhue 

Community Center 
3:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

Thursday, June 22 
Zumbrota 

Goodhue County 
Fairgrounds 

3:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 27 
Wanamingo 

Cenex - Hwy. 60 
3:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

Thursday, July 13 
Pine Island 
Pine Island 
High School 

3:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

Thursday, July 20 
Cannon Falls 

Lake Byllesby Park 

 
3:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
 

Thursday, July 27 
Zumbrota 

Goodhue County 
Fairgrounds 

3:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

Friday, August 11 
Red Wing 

Goodhue County 
Recycling Center 

2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

Saturday, August 12 
Red Wing 

Goodhue County 
Recycling Center 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Goodhue County 
Household Hazardous Waste Collection Schedule 2017 


